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ARTS MGMT

Speed Control

Monday May 06, 2024

Tuesday May 07, 2024

Wednesday May 08, 2024

Monday May 13, 2024

Tuesday May 14, 2024

Wednesday May 15, 2024

Thursday May 16, 2024
Friday May 17, 2024

Tuesday May 21, 2024

Wednesday May 22, 2024

Thursday May 23, 2024
Tuesday May 28, 2024
Wednesday May 29, 2024

Thursday May 30, 2024

8:45 AM
10:45 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM

9:00 AM

1:30 PM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Rockology

Rockology

Canada vs. The World
Rockology

Rockology

Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
1-Day Residency
Canada vs. The World

School Performance

Rock Anthem & Canada

School Performance
School Performance
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
Canada vs. The World
1-Day Residency
1-Day Residency

1-Day Residency

Clayburn Middle School

Chief Dan George Middle School
Juniper Ridge Elementary
Arthur Stevenson Elementary
McGowan Park Elementary
Beattie Elementary School
Kay Bingham Elementary
Diefenbaker Elementary
Whiteside Elementary

Holly Elementary

Dr R E McKechnie Elementary
Sunshine Hills Elementary
Millstream Elementary
Boundary Park Elementary

Hammond Elementary

Gudangaay Tlaats'gaa Naay Secondary

Tahayghen Elementary

Port Clements Elementary

GidGalang Kuuyas Naay Secondary

Sk'aadgaa Naay Elementary
Agnes L Mathers Elem-Jr Sec
R L Angus Elementary

J S Clark Elementary

G W Carlson Elementary

Abbotsford, BC
Abbotsford, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Kamloops, BC
Richmond, BC
Richmond, BC
Delta, BC
Vancouver, BC
Delta, BC
Victoria, BC
Surrey, BC
Maple Ridge, BC
Masset, BC
Masset, BC

Port Clements, BC
Queen Charlotte, BC
Skidegate, BC
Sandspit, BC
Fort Nelson, BC
Fort Nelson, BC

Fort Nelson, BC

08-Jan-24

Speed Control
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