

Speed Control

Thursday May 30, 2024	9:00 AM	1-Day Residency	G W Carlson Elementary	Fort Nelson, BC
Wednesday May 29, 2024	9:00 AM	1-Day Residency	J S Clark Elementary	Fort Nelson, BC
Tuesday May 28, 2024	9:00 AM	1-Day Residency	R L Angus Elementary	Fort Nelson, BC
Thursday May 23, 2024	9:30 AM	Canada vs. The World	Agnes L Mathers Elem-Jr Sec	Sandspit, BC
	11:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Sk'aadgaa Naay Elementary	Skidegate, BC
Wednesday May 22, 2024	9:30 AM	Canada vs. The World	GidGalang Kuuyas Naay Secondary	Queen Charlotte, BC
	1:30 PM	Canada vs. The World	Port Clements Elementary	Port Clements, BC
	11:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Tahayghen Elementary	Masset, BC
Tuesday May 21, 2024	9:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Gudangaay Tlaats'gaa Naay Secondary	Masset, BC
	1:30 PM	School Performance	Hammond Elementary	Maple Ridge, BC
Friday May 17, 2024	9:00 AM	School Performance	Boundary Park Elementary	Surrey, BC
Thursday May 16, 2024	8:30 AM	Rock Anthem & Canada	Millstream Elementary	Victoria, BC
	1:30 PM	School Performance	Sunshine Hills Elementary	Delta, BC
Wednesday May 15, 2024		Canada vs. The World	Dr R E McKechnie Elementary	Vancouver, BC
Tuesday May 14, 2024	9:00 AM	1-Day Residency	Holly Elementary	Delta, BC
	1:30 PM	Canada vs. The World	Whiteside Elementary	Richmond, BC
Monday May 13, 2024	11:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Diefenbaker Elementary	Richmond, BC
	1:30 PM	Canada vs. The World	Kay Bingham Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	11:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Beattie Elementary School	Kamloops, BC
Wednesday May 08, 2024	9:00 AM	Rockology	McGowan Park Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	1:30 PM	Rockology	Arthur Stevenson Elementary	Kamloops, BC
Tuesday May 07, 2024	9:00 AM	Canada vs. The World	Juniper Ridge Elementary	Kamloops, BC
	10:45 AM	Rockology	Chief Dan George Middle School	Abbotsford, BC
Monday May 06, 2024	8:45 AM	Rockology	Clayburn Middle School	Abbotsford, BC

08-Jan-24 Speed Control Page 1 of 1